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XIX DELFIN KUP 2025 
SKOPJE, 29.3.2025

Event 10 Women, 100m Medley Open
29.03.2025 - 13:20 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

APSOLUTLY CATEGORY

1. MILENKOVSKA, Neda 10 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 1:11.01 503
2. PETROVIC, Elena 11 Leskovac 1:14.36 438
3. AZEMI, Artesa 12 Sc Step 1:14.44 437
4. ADEMI, Bora 15 Sc Step 1:21.00 339
5. CVETRANOVSKA, Anastasija 10 AQUASPIRIT 1:27.14 272
6. CADIKOVSKA, Matea 15 SWC Orion 1:27.82 266
7. STOJANOSKA, Una 10 SWC Orion 1:28.90 256
8. GRPCHEVSKI, Lana 13 Plivacki klub Atlantida 1:30.41 244
9. MILOSEVSKA, Lena 12 SWC Orion 1:30.55 243

10. MILAN, Matja 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:31.66 234
11. GRMASHKOVSKA, Jana 11 AQUASPIRIT 1:33.04 224
12. NIKOLOVSKI, Kalina 13 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 1:33.44 221
13. VUKOVIC, Dunja 13 Leskovac 1:34.33 214
14. MILENKOVSKA, Marta 13 PK Mladost 1:34.64 212
15. STROILJKOVIC, Petra 14 DUBOCICA 1:35.74 205
16. TODOROVSKA, Matea 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:37.30 195
17. KOSTOSKA, Bojana 13 PK struga 1:46.30 150
18. JAKIMOVSKA, Tamara 15 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 1:47.72 144
19. FILEVA, Sara 16 PK struga 1:48.23 142
20. POPOV, Katja 15 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 1:49.22 138
21. DJOKIC, Anastasija 14 Leskovac 1:56.13 115
22. RISTOVSKA, Nadja 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:56.74 113
23. DIMITROV, Sofi 15 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 1:57.64 110
24. MCCALEB, Camila 17 Aqua Pro 2:29.61 53

DSQ PLAVSIC, Emilija 14 Leskovac

 B CATEGORY

1. MILENKOVSKA, Neda 10 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 1:11.01 503
2. PETROVIC, Elena 11 Leskovac 1:14.36 438
3. CVETRANOVSKA, Anastasija 10 AQUASPIRIT 1:27.14 272
4. STOJANOSKA, Una 10 SWC Orion 1:28.90 256
5. GRMASHKOVSKA, Jana 11 AQUASPIRIT 1:33.04 224
6. TODOROVSKA, Matea 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:37.30 195

C  CATEGORY

1. AZEMI, Artesa 12 Sc Step 1:14.44 437
2. GRPCHEVSKI, Lana 13 Plivacki klub Atlantida 1:30.41 244
3. MILOSEVSKA, Lena 12 SWC Orion 1:30.55 243
4. NIKOLOVSKI, Kalina 13 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 1:33.44 221
5. VUKOVIC, Dunja 13 Leskovac 1:34.33 214
6. MILENKOVSKA, Marta 13 PK Mladost 1:34.64 212
7. KOSTOSKA, Bojana 13 PK struga 1:46.30 150
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XIX DELFIN KUP 2025 
SKOPJE, 29.3.2025

Event 10, Women, 100m Medley

D CATEGORY

1. ADEMI, Bora 15 Sc Step 1:21.00 339
2. CADIKOVSKA, Matea 15 SWC Orion 1:27.82 266
3. MILAN, Matja 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:31.66 234
4. STROILJKOVIC, Petra 14 DUBOCICA 1:35.74 205
5. JAKIMOVSKA, Tamara 15 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 1:47.72 144
6. POPOV, Katja 15 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 1:49.22 138
7. DJOKIC, Anastasija 14 Leskovac 1:56.13 115
8. RISTOVSKA, Nadja 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:56.74 113
9. DIMITROV, Sofi 15 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 1:57.64 110

DSQ PLAVSIC, Emilija 14 Leskovac

E CATEGORY

1. FILEVA, Sara 16 PK struga 1:48.23 142


